


SNACK ME

Crispy Onion Rings
Linghan’s chilli sauce
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Potato Samosa
Cucumber raita

I E £
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Vegetarian Spring Rolls
Mango-chilli sauce

EXEE
BRI

Thai Chicken Wings
ZAEFEHE

Satay

Satay sauce, pineapple
L3

N
WeEE . Sz

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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Baked Squid*
Spicy salt
Gl

tNEE

Eel Skewer*
Honey sauce
3.

5t

Parma Ham with Melon

BARAEEZ X BRAHZER

Fish and Chips
YE Bl A R

Sliders (3 pieces)
KIREEE 3 )

Assorted Cheese Platter
MRS TR

*To be served from 6 p.m. to 10:30 p.m.
SR _E 6 R E 10:30 £L/E

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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225



DRAUGHT

Asahi (Small)
Asahi (Large)

BEER

Asahi Super Dry, Japan

Kirin Ichiban, Japan

Sapporo, Japan

Tsing Tao, China

San Miguel, Hong Kong
Budweiser, USA

Heineken, Holland

Corona, Mexico

Carlsberg, Denmark

Blue Girl, Germany

Foster’s, Australia

Somersby Apple Cider, Sweden
Diamond Black, England
Tetley’s Bitter, England
Erdinger, Germany

Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)
Hoegaarden, Belgium
Guinness Stout, Ireland

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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SINGLE MALT

Bowmore 12 Years
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenmorangie The Original
Macallan 12 Years
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Macallan 18 Years

SCOTCH

J&B Rare

Ballantine’s 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ballantine’s 17 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

glass

98
98
98
120
125
210
210

95
98
98
98
175
175
230
260

bottle

1180
1180
1180
1650
1850
2850
2850

1180
1180
1180
1180
2650
2650
3380
3880

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o



BOURBON, IRISH, CANADIAN, JAPANESE

Wild Turkey

Early Times

Jack Daniel’s

John Jameson

Canadian Club

Taketsuru Slim Pure Malt 12 Years
Yoichi Single Malt 10 Years

COGNAC

Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Club de Remy Martin
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell X.O

Hennessy X.0O

Remy Martin X.O
Hennessy Paradis
Louis XlII Remy Martin

glass

90
95
89S
95
95
98
150

98
110
125
285
285
305
305
695

2900

bottle

880
1180
1180
1180
1180
1350
2250

1380
1700
1800
3500
3500
3600
3500
14000
58000

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Moét et Chandon - Brut Imperial N.\V.
Jaillance Cremant de Bordeaux Brut N.V.

WHITE AND RED

Chardonnay, McGuigan, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, New Zealand

Shiraz, McGuigan, Australia

Cabernet Merlot, Rolf Binder Halcyon, Australia

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL

Bellini
peach liqueur, champagne

Kir Royal

creme de cassis, champagne

Mimosa
fresh orange juice, champagne

glass

180
108

98
105
98
105

bottle

880
525

490
520
490
520

185

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o



MARTINI

Gin or Vodka
Shaked or Stirred
Twist or Olive

Cosmopolitan
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

MARGARITA AND DAIQUIRI

Margarita
tequila, triple sec, lemon, syrup, salt

Daiquiri
rum, lemon, syrup

CRUSH
Mojito

rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda, sugar

Sake Mojito

sake, fresh mint, fresh lime juice, soda, sugar

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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COCKTAIL

Bali Breeze
grand marnier, grapefruit, fresh mint, ginger, ginger ale

Blue Velvet
sparkling wine, blue curacao, kiwi syrup

Bluish Citrus

sake, blue curacao, fresh lime juice, sprite

Choco Dance
vodka, dark cacao, creme de banane, fresh milk, fresh banana

Gin Fizz
gin, lemon juice, egg white, soda

Hara-Kkiri
grand marnier, passion fruit, fresh lime juice, syrup, ginger, wasabi

Long Island
gin, rum, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, coke

Mocha Mint

kahlua, white cacao, white mint

Snow Summer
vodka, fresh mint, blue curacao, lychee syrup, pineapple juice

Pina Colada
rum, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh milk

Sea Breeze
vodka, cranberry juice, grapefruit juice, lime juice

Sex on the Beach
vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, pineapple juice

Tropical Mango
rum, fresh mango juice, pineapple juice, soda

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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APERITIF

Campari
Dubonnet
Pernod
Vermouth

SHERRY AND PORT

Bristol Cream Sherry

Tio Pepe Dry Sherry

Taylor’s Ruby Port

Quinta de Roriz Vintage Port 2000

GIN

Beefeater
Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

TEQUILA

Olmeca Bianco

VODKA

Absolut
Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose

RUM

Bacardi
Myer’s

glass

90

90

90

90

glass

90

90

90

120

glass bottle
90 1180
90 1180
95 1180
95 1180
90 1180
glass bottle
90 1180
90 1180
90 1180
110 1580
90 1180
90 1180

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o



LIQUEUR AND EAUX DE VIE glass bottle

Amaretto 90
Bailey’s Irish Cream 90
Calvados 90
Cointreau a0
Créme de Banane 90
Drambuie 90
Grand Marnier 90
Galliano a0
Kahlua 90
Malibu 90
Midori 90
Peach 90
Sambuca 90
Tia Maria 90
Chardonnay di Nonino 90

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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1180
1180
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1180
1180
1180
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1180
1180
1180
1180
1180



NON- ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Apple Breeze

apple juice, cranberry juice, lime cordial

Autumn Lychee
lychee syrup, grenadine syrup, ginger beer

Fruit Punch
orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

Kiwi Bliss
kiwi syrup, fresh lime juice, pineapple juice, sprite

Okinawa Blush
coconut milk, fresh milk, pineapple juice, sprite, grenadine

Pineapple Cooler
pineapple juice, soda, syrup

Ray of Sunshine
orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, lime cordial

Virgin Colada

pineapple juice, coconut milk

Virgin Mojito

fresh mint, fresh lime, soda, sugar

Virgin Sea Breeze
cranberry juice, grapefruit juice, lime cordial

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o



FRESH JUICE

Apple
Carrot
Grapefruit
Mango
Orange
Watermelon

CHILLED JUICE

Apple
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato

STILL WATER

Evian
Acqua Panna

SPARKLING WATER

Perrier
San Pellegrino

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiE18 B LB E WA R i — RIFE o
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